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Punkte Gruppe Ost - 1 - 2009/10 1.Bundesliga

Mannschaft

Sachsen Tiger Skat.com
Culle Schwachspieler
Euroskater II

Skat Team Berlin

Zehnacker - Team |
1.Wurzen 81 e.V.
Nordberliner
Windmiuhle / Alt Berlin

Zehnacker - Team Il
V-Team |
Kreuzberger Buben |
Klosterbruder

Bene Blatt Magdeburg
Euroskater |
Euroskat.com |
Reinickendorfer Kiebitze
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Serie: 13

Ergebnis
8979
7244

6562
6015

9356
7217
7073
5118

8231
7515
7146
5509

8999
7946
6668

6175

Punkte
6:0
4:2

2:4

0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4.2
2:4

0:6



